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Станция
№ 

постера

2-10-1 2,5х1,25

ВБ-1-14 1,2х1,5

ВБ-1-8 2,25х1,20

Пушкинская

Октябрьская

Академия наук

552

396 

720 

120

60

120

ВБ-1-9 2,5х1,25Немига 400 120

Формат, 
м

Стоимость 
размещения 
в месяц, руб.

Стоимость печати, 
монтажа, демонтажа, 

руб.

5%

10%

Аренда свыше 6 месяцев

Аренда свыше 12 месяцев

Цены указаны с учетом НДС
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